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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 10 February 2022

P 3/4 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BLUE BIRD BEACH Last start Country winner COO, 30/01/2022, R6, Y 1Y 1Y 4P 3/1/1L. Haaring 537039 10/7244

 2 FIRE FLY ANGEL Weighted points score COO, 26/01/2022, R6, Y 8Y 7P 3P 3/1/2K. Anderson 532389 6/5197

 3 SUPER START 3 Last start winner GAR, 05/02/2022, R10, P 1P 3P 3P 4/1/2M. Munn 508704 19/4252

 4 JOHN'S CALL Last start placegetter MAT, 31/01/2022, R6, P 3P 3P 2P 4/1/2T. Robinson 532392 7/5264

 5 BESTOW KEEPING Weighted points score BAT, 04/02/2022, R8, P 6P 3P 2P 4/1/1B. O'Neil 541763 6/5261

 6 HOT SYRENE Weighted points score GAR, 24/12/2021, R2, P 5P 6P 2P 4/1/1A. Ivers 536520 7/5219

 7 DANCE Weighted points score GUN, 29/01/2022, R4, P 7P 5P 3M 4/1/1G. Muller 498351 12/5205

 8 YOU KNOW ZIPPER 1 Weighted points score GUN, 29/01/2022, R7, P 6P 1P 3P 4/1/2S. Noad 526511 8/6192

 9 WHIZBANG ALICE Weighted points score WAG, 28/01/2022, R4, P 4P 4P 5P 4/1/1T. Trappett 537148 5/4168
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 1 JAYDAH'S JET 2 Last start winner GUN, 29/01/2022, R12, P 1P 3P 1P 5/2A. Memorey 538123 3/2240

 2 RUTLAND FRED Last start winner GUN, 29/01/2022, R2, P 1P 1P 5P 5/2M. Ruttley 544420 3/2208

 3 JUST TWO 2 Last start winner GUN, 29/01/2022, R5, P 1P 6P 1P 5/2M. Moore 529597 4/2193

 4 MAGIC JANET Last start winner GUN, 29/01/2022, R1, P 1P 5/4S. Noad 548499 1/0151

 5 MOON SHINE Last start placegetter GUN, 06/01/2022, R6, P 2P 1P 1P 5/2G. Muller 538005 3/2216

 6 LAGOON NADAL Last start placegetter GUN, 29/01/2022, R3, P 2P 2P (FEL)P 5/3M. Moore 536505 3/1214

 7 MAGNUM KEY EYE Last start placegetter RIC, 02/02/2022, R8, P 3P 5Y 6P 5/3A. Ivers 540451 2/1177

 8 MY GIRL SONNY Last start placegetter GUN, 29/01/2022, R11, P 2P 5P 6P 5/4R. Ryan 538365 1/0120

 9 RUNNING KIND Last start placegetter DUB, 13/11/2021, R10, P 3P 2Y 6P 5/4M. Clarke 529466 1/0112

 10 SHERYN'S DREAM Last start placegetter GUN, 29/01/2022, R11, P 3P 6Y 6P 5/3S. Craig 535396 3/1105

 11 LAGOON DARK EYES 1 Last start Provincial winner GUN, 29/01/2022, R9, P 1P 4P 1P 5/1K. Campbell 539663 9/3312

 12 TINY KEEN Last start Country winner COO, 30/01/2022, R15, Y 1Y 1Y 2P 5/2A. Syphers 543965 6/2280

 13 RUTLAND BELLA Last start Country winner TAM, 05/02/2022, R5, Y 1Y 2P 1Y 5/4M. Ruttley 542938 3/0164

 14 KENZI'S BLAZE 1 Last start Country winner TAM, 05/02/2022, R3, Y 1Y 6P 3P 5/4E. Thresher 535757 2/0130

 15 FLYAWAY KALYN Last start Country winner TAM, 05/02/2022, R2, Y 1Y 6P 5P 5/4V. Ellis 538647 1/086

 16 BOOM TIME ALLY Last start Country winner TAM, 05/02/2022, R1, Y 1Y 7P 4P 5/4H. Munn 530301 1/076

 17 OPAL SKY Unrequired at last meeting GUN, 29/01/2022, R10, P 5Y 7P 7P 5/2K. Fuller 499302 6/2104

 18 TYPHOON JED Unrequired at last meeting GUN, 29/01/2022, R4, P 8Y 4P 4M 5/2F. Sills 491887 8/299

 19 DAVETTE'S DIVA Dropping in grade GAR, 23/10/2021, R12, P 5P 2P 1P 5/1K. Sills 527334 7/4195

 20 JIMMY JOE Weighted points score COO, 26/01/2022, R6, Y 2Y 2P 3P 5/4M. Craig 530611 5/0258

 21 ARROGANT BENJI Weighted points score COO, 30/01/2022, R5, Y 2Y 3Y 1P 5/3L. Haaring 543614 2/1209

 22 TYPHOON NELLIE Weighted points score GUN, 29/01/2022, R10, P 4P 2P 2P 5/1K. Sills 529808 7/4204

 23 RIVERINA IVY 1 Weighted points score TAM, 05/02/2022, R6, Y 2Y 8P 2P 5/3H. Munn 530602 7/1201

 24 GAGAN ASHER Weighted points score GUN, 29/01/2022, R2, P 7P 3Y 3P 5/3T. Robinson 538866 2/1190

 25 CAN'T EXPLAIN Weighted points score COO, 28/01/2022, R2, Y 2Y 4P 2P 5/4N. Hand 539943 1/0183

 26 MISS BILLY CARGO Weighted points score COO, 30/01/2022, R7, Y 3Y 2Y 2P 5/4D. Hoskins 539591 2/0170

 27 AGLAND SMOKE Weighted points score GOS, 18/01/2022, R2, P 8P 3P 6Y 5/1P. Parrelli 528317 8/5161

 28 WYUNA MISS Weighted points score COO, 26/01/2022, R7, Y 3Y 4P 1Y 5/3M. Clarke 534209 4/1156

 29 ARROGANT SCOTTY Weighted points score COO, 30/01/2022, R5, Y 3Y 7Y 5P 5/3L. Haaring 508587 2/1156

 30 TYPHOON TONY Weighted points score GUN, 29/01/2022, R12, P 4P 6P 6P 5/3K. Sills 529810 3/1147

 31 ARROGANT LILLIE Weighted points score COO, 30/01/2022, R14, Y 3Y 7Y 7P 5/2L. Haaring 508586 3/2147
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 32 FUN FACT Weighted points score MAT, 24/01/2022, R5, P 8P 5P 3P 5/3C. Rosier 520997 4/1144

 33 KIARNI CONNOR Weighted points score GUN, 29/01/2022, R3, P 4P 8P 1P 5/3N. Dallison 523993 3/1141

 34 OUTBACK LISA Weighted points score COO, 30/01/2022, R4, Y 2Y 2Y 6P 5/4D. Hoskins 521195 5/0140

 35 DEB'S BABY Weighted points score TAM, 05/02/2022, R6, Y 3Y 5P 6P 5/2R. Ryan 538372 3/2140

 36 LEKTRA LEFT Weighted points score BAT, 04/02/2022, R10, P 7P 3P 2P 5/4B. O'Neil 545987 1/0138

 37 MR. PRIME MINTER Weighted points score RIC, 06/02/2022, R8, P 5P 3P 3P 5/4A. Ivers 539427 1/0138

 38 LIVIN' LOVIN' Weighted points score TAR, 02/02/2022, R9, P 7P 6P 2P 5/4P. Parrelli 541362 1/0129

 39 ALL ABOUT MIA Weighted points score DUB, 25/09/2021, R8, P 7P 8P 5P 5/3M. Clarke 526174 4/1129

 40 REV UP COCO 1 Weighted points score GUN, 29/01/2022, R11, P 4P 5P 3P 5/4T. Luke 542073 1/0128

 41 GAGAN STACEY LEE Weighted points score GUN, 29/01/2022, R3, P 5P 6Y 3P 5/4T. Robinson 538869 1/0127

 42 GREEK TEMPTATION Weighted points score GAR, 15/01/2022, R5, P 5P 8P 7P 5/2W. Marmara 535622 3/2123

 43 TOMMY CORTEZ Weighted points score RIC, 02/02/2022, R12, P 5P 7P 1P 5/2D. Burns 536368 3/2123

 44 LEXUS HERRERA Weighted points score DAP, 23/09/2021, R6, P 6P 7P 6P 5/2P. Parrelli 526584 3/2111

 45 SHE'S A THIEF Weighted points score GUN, 29/01/2022, R2, P 5P 3Y 7P 5/4K. Anderson 530515 2/0110

 46 AWAY MISS Weighted points score DUB, 13/11/2021, R7, P 8P 2Y (FEL)Y 5/1M. Clarke 508921 8/6110

 47 LAGOON CAMILE 1 Weighted points score GUN, 29/01/2022, R8, P 8P 1P 4P 5/4K. Campbell 539661 1/0108

 48 SPRING MOVER Weighted points score BAT, 10/01/2022, R3, P 8P 4P 6P 5/2S. Ashman 527667 3/2108

 49 AISLE BLUE Weighted points score RIC, 26/09/2021, R8, P 6P 1P 7P 5/4T. Trappett 529718 1/0103

 50 CINCINNATI GIRL Weighted points score GUN, 29/01/2022, R4, P 4P 6Y 5Y 5/1T. Robinson 530613 7/3102

 51 FUTURE LINK Weighted points score COO, 30/01/2022, R14, Y 4Y 6Y 8P 5/2M. Clarke 534198 4/299

 52 GUNNEDAH GIRL 1 Weighted points score TAM, 05/02/2022, R7, Y 6Y 6P 6P 5/1W. Marmara 525627 10/696

 53 ARROGANT DUSTY Weighted points score COO, 30/01/2022, R5, Y 5Y 7P 6P 5/1L. Haaring 508593 9/892

 54 FIRE FLY POPE Weighted points score GUN, 06/01/2022, R11, P 7P (FEL)Y 1Y 5/4E. Pomfrett 520278 1/092

 55 MISS ONO Weighted points score BAT, 04/02/2022, R2, P 5P 7P 1P 5/4A. Ginn 541817 1/088

 56 KARTER'S POTION Weighted points score GUN, 29/01/2022, R2, P 4P 8P 5P 5/4D. Howarth 507280 1/088

 57 MISS JOSIE Weighted points score DUB, 13/11/2021, R8, P 5P 2Y 4Y 5/4M. Clarke 508920 2/085

 58 WHITE SPRINGS Weighted points score BAT, 04/02/2022, R10, P 5P 5P 3Y 5/4E. Edwards 522416 2/083

 59 QUEEN ZIPPER 1 Weighted points score TAM, 05/02/2022, R3, Y 3Y 5P 8P 5/4R. Ryan 530629 1/082

 60 WINDY PINES Weighted points score DUB, 04/09/2021, R6, P 7P 8P 8P 5/3T. Trappett 521368 5/173

 61 SWISHY CHLOE Weighted points score COO, 30/01/2022, R2, Y 7Y 5Y 5Y 5/1J. Eather 533474 5/373

 62 WATER GOOD BEACH Weighted points score DUB, 15/01/2022, R9, P 6P 5P 8P 5/4L. Haaring 534021 2/060
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 63 STRATAVON MISS 1 Weighted points score TAM, 05/02/2022, R3, Y 5Y 7P 6P 5/4D. Leard 531412 1/060
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 1 SUPREME SHINE Last start placegetter GUN, 29/01/2022, R1, P 2P 2P 2P M/1T. Trappett 546811 0/0134

 2 BLACK COUNTESS 2 Last start placegetter GUN, 06/01/2022, R1, P 3P 3P 2Y M/1E. Pomfrett 494868 0/0116

 3 UNO ALASKA 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GUN, 06/01/2022, R1, P

GUN, 30/12/2021, R2, P

6P 2P 2P M/1A. White 547687 0/0102

 4 ARROGANT SALLY Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts COO, 30/01/2022, R12, Y

COO, 28/01/2022, R5, Y

3Y 3Y 7Y M/1L. Haaring 543615 0/088

 5 FLYAWAY TOM Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAM, 05/02/2022, R1, Y 2Y 6Y M/1V. Ellis 534103 0/092

 6 SKETCHY LAWYER 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GUN, 30/12/2021, R2, P 5P 3P 6P M/1D. Burns 545541 0/090

 7 FLYAWAY EVIE 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GUN, 11/11/2021, R2, P 6P 5P 3P M/1V. Ellis 534106 0/076

 8 ARROGANT RUSTY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts COO, 28/01/2022, R4, Y 7Y 2Y 4P M/1L. Haaring 543613 0/074

 9 MY MATE CRICKET Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DUB, 22/01/2022, R1, P 4P 3P (FEL)P M/1T. Trappett 538100 0/073

 10 BUSH KANGAROO 1 First start M/1G. Wilkinson 541352 0/00

 11 GUNNADOO GUARD First start M/1P. Marley 542825 0/00

 12 DYNAMIC 1 Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 21/01/2022, R2, P 8P M/1M. Craig 546581 0/025

 13 SHE'S A GIFT Weighted points score COO, 30/01/2022, R9, Y 4Y 4Y 5Y M/1M. Clarke 537905 0/080

 14 LOVE LONG TIME Weighted points score GUN, 12/12/2021, R3, P 4P (FEL)P 7P M/1S. Craig 536500 0/072

 15 NASHVILLE BANDIT 2 Weighted points score GUN, 29/01/2022, R1, P 5P 7P 5P M/1B. Garland 535754 0/072

 16 UNCLE FESTER Weighted points score GUN, 06/01/2022, R1, P 8P 5P 4P M/1S. Craig 536498 0/070

 17 FOLD BACK Weighted points score COO, 30/01/2022, R11, Y 4Y 4Y 4P M/1M. Clarke 534240 0/066

 18 SUNSET BEAU Weighted points score GAR, 29/01/2022, R2, P 4P 4P 7P M/1R. Ryan 542719 0/062

 19 HELLO HEATHER 2 Weighted points score GUN, 12/12/2021, R2, P 6P 5Y 5P M/1G. Muller 536712 0/054

 20 COUNTRY TEARS 1 Weighted points score GUN, 06/01/2022, R2, P 6P 6P M/1T. Anderson 542309 0/053

 21 DYNAMIC BELLE Weighted points score TAM, 05/02/2022, R1, Y 4Y 7P 5Y M/1A. Smith 539373 0/051

 22 KUNG FU Weighted points score GUN, 03/06/2021, R5, P (BDN)P 5P M/1L. Davis 538359 0/050
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 1 LAGOON DARK EYES 2 Last start winner GUN, 29/01/2022, R9, P 1P 4P 1P 4/1/2K. Campbell 539663 9/4312

 2 WHITE TICKET 1 Weighted points score GUN, 29/01/2022, R9, P 6P (FEL)P 3P 4/1/1N. Hand 533177 8/4114

 3 ALL INN AUSSIE Last start placegetter GUN, 29/01/2022, R9, P 3P 1P 1P 5/1G. Muller 534331 4/3276

 4 WONDER WOOLLY 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 05/02/2022, R8, P 2P 4P 3P 5/1M. Munn 525565 8/3228

 5 NICK'S GIRL Last start placegetter GUN, 09/09/2021, R4, P 2P 3P 1P 5/1N. Hand 533647 5/3225

 6 SALANA Last start placegetter GUN, 29/01/2022, R9, P 2P 4P 7P 5/1K. Fuller 537565 10/3219

 7 LEKTRA LITTLE Last start placegetter BAT, 04/02/2022, R4, P 3P 2P 5P 5/1B. O'Neil 533918 9/2219

 8 IRINKA SUSAN Last start placegetter BAT, 04/02/2022, R9, P 3P 4P 6P 5/4A. Ginn 517507 1/0138

 9 NATION'S CROWN Last start placegetter GUN, 29/01/2022, R7, P 2P 3P 5P 5/3B. Davis 532750 4/1138

 10 MEAN CHARLIE Last start Provincial winner GAR, 05/02/2022, R7, P 1P 1P 1P 5/3M. Mabbott 540940 7/1306

 11 ZIPPING BINDI Last start Provincial winner GAR, 05/02/2022, R1, P 1P 1P 3P 5/4M. Munn 538798 6/0294

 12 JAYDAH'S JET 1 Last start Provincial winner GUN, 29/01/2022, R12, P 1P 3P 1P 5/4A. Memorey 538123 3/0240

 13 STAR HAWK Last start Provincial winner WAG, 28/01/2022, R9, P 1P 2P 1P 5/4T. Trappett 531006 6/0237

 14 JUST TWO 1 Last start Provincial winner GUN, 29/01/2022, R5, P 1P 6P 1P 5/4M. Moore 529597 4/0193

 15 STATE MY MATE Last start Country winner COO, 30/01/2022, R12, Y 1Y 3Y 2P 5/4G. Gibson 542948 1/0134

 16 KENZI'S BLAZE 2 Last start Country winner TAM, 05/02/2022, R3, Y 1Y 6P 3P 5/4E. Thresher 535757 2/0130

 17 KALANG BEACH Last start Country winner COO, 30/01/2022, R4, Y 1Y 8P 6P 5/1L. Haaring 516058 11/2115

 18 DEATH VALLEY Unrequired at last meeting GUN, 29/01/2022, R9, P 7P 3P 4P 5/4T. Trappett 531637 5/0117

 19 SERENGETI Weighted points score GUN, 29/01/2022, R10, P 2P 1P 1P 5/2B. Wakem 538352 6/2243

 20 SHADEA Weighted points score BAT, 04/02/2022, R4, P 4P 4P 1P 5/2A. Ginn 541813 6/2228

 21 RIVERINA IVY 2 Weighted points score TAM, 05/02/2022, R6, Y 2Y 8P 2P 5/3H. Munn 530602 7/1201

 22 SPANISH SUNDANCE Weighted points score BAT, 04/02/2022, R7, P 6P 8P 3P 5/3E. Edwards 534538 3/1193

 23 YOU KNOW ZIPPER 2 Weighted points score GUN, 29/01/2022, R7, P 6P 1P 3P 5/3S. Noad 526511 8/1192

 24 CRAWL Weighted points score BAT, 04/02/2022, R4, P 7P 1P 1P 5/1C. Tuntler 528729 8/4192

 25 ZULU BOY Weighted points score TAR, 02/02/2022, R3, P 3P 3P 6P 5/3P. Parrelli 499350 5/1189

 26 LITTLE BURRITO Weighted points score GUN, 29/01/2022, R10, P 6P 3P 4P 5/3B. Garland 533655 4/1177

 27 LILAYI Weighted points score BAT, 04/02/2022, R9, P 4P 4P 2P 5/4A. Ginn 532587 2/0159

 28 GREEK WARRIOR 3 Weighted points score GAR, 04/02/2022, R7, P 4P 7P 1P 5/3W. Marmara 535625 2/1150

 29 CIRCUS DANCER Weighted points score WAG, 28/01/2022, R7, P 5P 4P 4P 5/2T. Trappett 537334 4/2150

 30 HIT THE TON Weighted points score GUN, 29/01/2022, R8, P 5P 5P 3P 5/4A. Memorey 527756 1/0144

 31 GOTHIKA 2 Weighted points score GAR, 03/12/2021, R10, P 8P 5Y 2P 5/3R. Ryan 534041 3/1143
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 32 DALAIR BEAUTY Weighted points score GUN, 29/01/2022, R8, P 7P 7P 3P 5/4H. Ayre 525617 3/0135

 33 SADDLEBACK Weighted points score GAR, 04/02/2022, R11, P 3P 5P 4P 5/1M. Tailby 521602 8/3132

 34 REV UP COCO 2 Weighted points score GUN, 29/01/2022, R11, P 4P 5P 3P 5/4T. Luke 542073 1/0128

 35 GROUNDWATER BOY Weighted points score TAM, 05/02/2022, R5, Y 3Y 6P 4P 5/4D. Leard 531413 1/0127

 36 ALL STAR STATE Weighted points score COO, 30/01/2022, R7, Y 2Y 4Y 7P 5/4G. Gibson 542947 1/0125

 37 WINLOCK TO SHAY Weighted points score BAT, 04/02/2022, R4, P 6P 4P 4P 5/2C. Tuntler 537088 4/3117

 38 LAGOON CAMILE 2 Weighted points score GUN, 29/01/2022, R8, P 8P 1P 4P 5/4K. Campbell 539661 1/0108

 39 LOVELY WISH 2 Weighted points score GUN, 06/01/2022, R4, P 8P 8P 7P 5/3G. Wilkinson 535033 3/1105

 40 MISS SNEAKY 2 Weighted points score COO, 30/01/2022, R9, Y 3Y 2Y 7P 5/4M. Craig 534216 1/0105

 41 GUNNEDAH GIRL 2 Weighted points score TAM, 05/02/2022, R7, Y 6Y 6P 6P 5/1W. Marmara 525627 10/296

 42 BAILEY KEEPING 2 Weighted points score TAM, 05/02/2022, R8, Y 2Y 4P 8P 5/4D. Leard 537483 3/095

 43 QUEEN ZIPPER 2 Weighted points score TAM, 05/02/2022, R3, Y 3Y 5P 8P 5/4R. Ryan 530629 1/082

 44 STRATAVON MISS 2 Weighted points score TAM, 05/02/2022, R3, Y 5Y 7P 6P 5/4D. Leard 531412 1/060
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 1 ALL INN AUSSIE Last start placegetter GUN, 29/01/2022, R9, P 3P 1P 1P 5/1G. Muller 534331 4/3276

 2 WONDER WOOLLY 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 05/02/2022, R8, P 2P 4P 3P 5/1M. Munn 525565 8/3228

 3 NICK'S GIRL Last start placegetter GUN, 09/09/2021, R4, P 2P 3P 1P 5/1N. Hand 533647 5/3225

 4 SALANA Last start placegetter GUN, 29/01/2022, R9, P 2P 4P 7P 5/1K. Fuller 537565 10/3219

 5 LEKTRA LITTLE Last start placegetter BAT, 04/02/2022, R4, P 3P 2P 5P 5/1B. O'Neil 533918 9/2219

 6 IRINKA SUSAN Last start placegetter BAT, 04/02/2022, R9, P 3P 4P 6P 5/4A. Ginn 517507 1/0138

 7 NATION'S CROWN Last start placegetter GUN, 29/01/2022, R7, P 2P 3P 5P 5/3B. Davis 532750 4/1138

 8 MEAN CHARLIE Last start Provincial winner GAR, 05/02/2022, R7, P 1P 1P 1P 5/3M. Mabbott 540940 7/1306

 9 ZIPPING BINDI Last start Provincial winner GAR, 05/02/2022, R1, P 1P 1P 3P 5/4M. Munn 538798 6/0294

 10 JAYDAH'S JET 1 Last start Provincial winner GUN, 29/01/2022, R12, P 1P 3P 1P 5/4A. Memorey 538123 3/0240

 11 STAR HAWK Last start Provincial winner WAG, 28/01/2022, R9, P 1P 2P 1P 5/4T. Trappett 531006 6/0237

 12 JUST TWO 1 Last start Provincial winner GUN, 29/01/2022, R5, P 1P 6P 1P 5/4M. Moore 529597 4/0193

 13 STATE MY MATE Last start Country winner COO, 30/01/2022, R12, Y 1Y 3Y 2P 5/4G. Gibson 542948 1/0134

 14 KENZI'S BLAZE 2 Last start Country winner TAM, 05/02/2022, R3, Y 1Y 6P 3P 5/4E. Thresher 535757 2/0130

 15 KALANG BEACH Last start Country winner COO, 30/01/2022, R4, Y 1Y 8P 6P 5/1L. Haaring 516058 11/2115

 16 DEATH VALLEY Unrequired at last meeting GUN, 29/01/2022, R9, P 7P 3P 4P 5/4T. Trappett 531637 5/0117

 17 SERENGETI Weighted points score GUN, 29/01/2022, R10, P 2P 1P 1P 5/2B. Wakem 538352 6/2243

 18 SHADEA Weighted points score BAT, 04/02/2022, R4, P 4P 4P 1P 5/2A. Ginn 541813 6/2228

 19 RIVERINA IVY 2 Weighted points score TAM, 05/02/2022, R6, Y 2Y 8P 2P 5/3H. Munn 530602 7/1201

 20 SPANISH SUNDANCE Weighted points score BAT, 04/02/2022, R7, P 6P 8P 3P 5/3E. Edwards 534538 3/1193

 21 YOU KNOW ZIPPER 2 Weighted points score GUN, 29/01/2022, R7, P 6P 1P 3P 5/3S. Noad 526511 8/1192

 22 CRAWL Weighted points score BAT, 04/02/2022, R4, P 7P 1P 1P 5/1C. Tuntler 528729 8/4192

 23 ZULU BOY Weighted points score TAR, 02/02/2022, R3, P 3P 3P 6P 5/3P. Parrelli 499350 5/1189

 24 LITTLE BURRITO Weighted points score GUN, 29/01/2022, R10, P 6P 3P 4P 5/3B. Garland 533655 4/1177

 25 LILAYI Weighted points score BAT, 04/02/2022, R9, P 4P 4P 2P 5/4A. Ginn 532587 2/0159

 26 CIRCUS DANCER Weighted points score WAG, 28/01/2022, R7, P 5P 4P 4P 5/2T. Trappett 537334 4/2150

 27 GREEK WARRIOR 3 Weighted points score GAR, 04/02/2022, R7, P 4P 7P 1P 5/3W. Marmara 535625 2/1150

 28 HIT THE TON Weighted points score GUN, 29/01/2022, R8, P 5P 5P 3P 5/4A. Memorey 527756 1/0144

 29 GOTHIKA 2 Weighted points score GAR, 03/12/2021, R10, P 8P 5Y 2P 5/3R. Ryan 534041 3/1143

 30 DALAIR BEAUTY Weighted points score GUN, 29/01/2022, R8, P 7P 7P 3P 5/4H. Ayre 525617 3/0135

 31 SADDLEBACK Weighted points score GAR, 04/02/2022, R11, P 3P 5P 4P 5/1M. Tailby 521602 8/3132
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 10 February 2022

P 5 431 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 REV UP COCO 2 Weighted points score GUN, 29/01/2022, R11, P 4P 5P 3P 5/4T. Luke 542073 1/0128

 33 GROUNDWATER BOY Weighted points score TAM, 05/02/2022, R5, Y 3Y 6P 4P 5/4D. Leard 531413 1/0127

 34 ALL STAR STATE Weighted points score COO, 30/01/2022, R7, Y 2Y 4Y 7P 5/4G. Gibson 542947 1/0125

 35 WINLOCK TO SHAY Weighted points score BAT, 04/02/2022, R4, P 6P 4P 4P 5/2C. Tuntler 537088 4/3117

 36 LAGOON CAMILE 2 Weighted points score GUN, 29/01/2022, R8, P 8P 1P 4P 5/4K. Campbell 539661 1/0108

 37 MISS SNEAKY 2 Weighted points score COO, 30/01/2022, R9, Y 3Y 2Y 7P 5/4M. Craig 534216 1/0105

 38 LOVELY WISH 2 Weighted points score GUN, 06/01/2022, R4, P 8P 8P 7P 5/3G. Wilkinson 535033 3/1105

 39 GUNNEDAH GIRL 2 Weighted points score TAM, 05/02/2022, R7, Y 6Y 6P 6P 5/1W. Marmara 525627 10/296

 40 BAILEY KEEPING 2 Weighted points score TAM, 05/02/2022, R8, Y 2Y 4P 8P 5/4D. Leard 537483 3/095

 41 QUEEN ZIPPER 2 Weighted points score TAM, 05/02/2022, R3, Y 3Y 5P 8P 5/4R. Ryan 530629 1/082

 42 STRATAVON MISS 2 Weighted points score TAM, 05/02/2022, R3, Y 5Y 7P 6P 5/4D. Leard 531412 1/060
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GUN Thursday, 10 February 2022

P MX 527 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 OMENS Last start placegetter GUN, 29/01/2022, R6, P 3P 5P 3P 5/4A. Ginn 541814 1/0198

 2 JENNIFER SMILES Last start placegetter DUB, 08/01/2022, R3, P 3P 2P 1P 5/4S. Ashman 540619 1/0190

 3 FLASH CORTIS Last start placegetter GUN, 29/01/2022, R6, P 2P 2P 5P 5/4B. Davis 528043 2/0144

 4 HERE COMES BUDDY Last start Country winner COO, 30/01/2022, R9, Y 1Y 3Y 3P 5/4D. Hoskins 542371 1/0146

 5 LITTLE BRONTE 1 Weighted points score GUN, 29/01/2022, R6, P 8P 1P 4P 5/3T. Fleming 534562 2/1153

 6 GREEK WARRIOR 1 Weighted points score GAR, 04/02/2022, R7, P 4P 7P 1P 5/3W. Marmara 535625 2/1150

 7 MISS SNEAKY 1 Weighted points score COO, 30/01/2022, R9, Y 3Y 2Y 7P 5/4M. Craig 534216 1/0105

 8 COSMIC BABY 1 Weighted points score TAM, 05/02/2022, R2, Y 2Y 7Y 5Y M/1S. Howarth 536203 0/079
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 1 SUPER START 2 Last start Provincial winner GAR, 05/02/2022, R10, P 1P 3P 3P 3/1/1M. Munn 508704 19/9252

 2 ONLY A WINNER 1 Weighted points score TAM, 05/02/2022, R7, Y 7Y 6P 1P 3/1/2D. Howarth 525558 10/5241

 3 WHITE TICKET 2 Weighted points score GUN, 29/01/2022, R9, P 6P (FEL)P 3P 4/1/1N. Hand 533177 8/4114

 4 WONDER WOOLLY 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 05/02/2022, R8, P 2P 4P 3P 5/1M. Munn 525565 8/3228

 5 LITTLE BRONTE 2 Weighted points score GUN, 29/01/2022, R6, P 8P 1P 4P 5/3T. Fleming 534562 2/1153

 6 GREEK WARRIOR 2 Weighted points score GAR, 04/02/2022, R7, P 4P 7P 1P 5/3W. Marmara 535625 2/1150

 7 GOTHIKA 1 Weighted points score GAR, 03/12/2021, R10, P 8P 5Y 2P 5/3R. Ryan 534041 3/1143

 8 SHERWOOD BALE Weighted points score GUN, 06/01/2022, R10, P 7P 6P 2P 5/3A. Smith 532329 3/1111

 9 LOVELY WISH 1 Weighted points score GUN, 06/01/2022, R4, P 8P 8P 7P 5/3G. Wilkinson 535033 3/1105

 10 BAILEY KEEPING 1 Weighted points score TAM, 05/02/2022, R8, Y 2Y 4P 8P 5/4D. Leard 537483 3/095
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 1 GREEK BOMBSHELL Last start placegetter GAR, 04/02/2022, R4, P 3P 8P 5M 1/1W. Marmara 498264 29/23206
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 1 TOWNSON BEACH Weighted points score COO, 30/01/2022, R6, Y 7Y 4Y 8P 1/1L. Haaring 516062 13/889
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 1 SUPER START 1 Last start Provincial winner GAR, 05/02/2022, R10, P 1P 3P 3P 3/1/1M. Munn 508704 19/9252

 2 ONLY A WINNER 2 Weighted points score TAM, 05/02/2022, R7, Y 7Y 6P 1P 3/1/2D. Howarth 525558 10/5241
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 1 BLACK COUNTESS 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GUN, 06/01/2022, R1, P

GUN, 09/12/2021, R1, P

COO, 17/11/2021, R5, Y

3P 3P 2Y M/1E. Pomfrett 494868 0/0116

 2 UNO ALASKA 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GUN, 06/01/2022, R1, P

GUN, 30/12/2021, R2, P

6P 2P 2P M/1A. White 547687 0/0102

 3 SKETCHY LAWYER 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GUN, 30/12/2021, R2, P 5P 3P 6P M/1D. Burns 545541 0/090

 4 COSMIC BABY 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAM, 05/02/2022, R2, Y 2Y 7Y 5Y M/1S. Howarth 536203 0/079

 5 FLYAWAY EVIE 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GUN, 11/11/2021, R2, P 6P 5P 3P M/1V. Ellis 534106 0/076

 6 BUSH KANGAROO 2 First start M/1G. Wilkinson 541352 0/00

 7 DYNAMIC 2 Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 21/01/2022, R2, P 8P M/1M. Craig 546581 0/025

 8 NASHVILLE BANDIT 1 Weighted points score GUN, 29/01/2022, R1, P 5P 7P 5P M/1B. Garland 535754 0/072

 9 HELLO HEATHER 1 Weighted points score GUN, 12/12/2021, R2, P 6P 5Y 5P M/1G. Muller 536712 0/054

 10 COUNTRY TEARS 2 Weighted points score GUN, 06/01/2022, R2, P 6P 6P M/1T. Anderson 542309 0/053
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